MP
Dimensions in mm
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  0316
Modular Plugs: MP Series
Modular Plugs
Product Features
Licensed From AT&T
To Mate with W.E. Co. and FCC 68 Jacks

                                                          Contact Kycon for other options
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Series Number of
Positions
Plating
Option
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
Cable
Jacket
Wire
Type
X
6 Position Plug
6.60
(Keyed Available)
8-10 Position Plug
11.70
9.6
8.40
22.35
6.6
4 Position Plug
7.6 6.6
13.34
(S option)
Solid wire
(standard)
Stranded wire
MP Series
Dimensions in mm
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Modular Connectors / Ethernet Connectors category: